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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

73 229 Total Team
17 36 4 GENERAL Bia
12 32 7 MOLINA Frances
18 207 Total Team
10 99 1 ROBINS-HARDY Alohi
34 98 Total Team
15 38 7 MOLINA Frances

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

62 195 Total Team
29 47 8 ARADO Kathleen Faith
12 32 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
23 208 Total Team
19 131 9 FAJARDO Kim
36 101 Total Team
13 39 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

Best Scorer 17 75 21 TUBINO Royse32 102 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

59 250 Total Team
16 53 21 TUBINO Royse
13 38 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

7 87 Total Team
2 4 24 PAAT Mylene
2 8 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
6 103 Total Team
2 12 1 ROBINS-HARDY Alohi
2 14 7 MOLINA Frances

30 Total Team
102 440 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

74 248 Total Team
28 75 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
14 38 11 DY Kim Kianna
14 102 Total Team

5 21 11 DY Kim Kianna
3 12 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
5 110 Total Team
2 19 10 BARON Mary Joy
1 15 9 FAJARDO Kim

18 Total Team
111 460 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FFF • FARM FRESH FOXIES 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ROBINS-HARDY Alohi

4 GENERAL BiaL

5 CLEMENTE-DE GUZMAN Des

7 MOLINA Frances

9 CRUZ Rizza

12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

14 ABELLANA Pierre

15 BERTOLANO AlyssaL

16 PALMA Rem

17 ROMERO Louie

18 MENESES Marivic

21 TUBINO Royse

24 PAAT Mylene

25 GALANG Ara
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Coach:
Assistant:

TSUZURABARA Koji
REYES/BOTO

HSH • PLDT HIGH SPEED HITTERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 VIRAY Maria NiezaL

2 KISEO Shiela Mae

3 REYES Mika Aereen

5 MALALUAN Alleiah Jan

6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

8 ARADO Kathleen FaithL

9 FAJARDO Kim

10 BARON Mary Joy

11 DY Kim Kianna

14 BEDONIA Kiesha Dazzie

16 ALCANTARA Angelica

17 RODRIGUEZ Seth Marione

18 DE LEON Jessey Laine

19 PRADO Jovielyn Grace
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6
9

32

4
9

19
7
1
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Coach:
Assistant:

RICAFORT Rald Benson
LANIOG Arnold

Referees: VELARDE Fernando (NR) & CORPUZ Ryan (NR)

HSH
FFF 2

3 25
17

23
25

27
25

21
25

15
10

111
102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:31 0:32 0:35 0:18 2:26

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

30 4403/5/2026

SAN JUAN

Playtime FilOil Centre

Match duration: Start: 18:30 End: 21:16 Total: 2:46
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO
Preliminary Round


