



# P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result



## PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO Preliminary Round

**Match:** 30 **Date:** 3/5/2026 **Spectators:** 440  
**City:** SAN JUAN  
**Hall:** Playtime FilOil Centre  
**Match duration:** **Start:** 18:30 **End:** 21:16 **Total:** 2:46

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
<b>HSH</b>	<b>3</b>	25	23	27	21	15	111
<b>FFF</b>	<b>2</b>	17	25	25	25	10	102
<b>Set duration</b>		0:30	0:31	0:32	0:35	0:18	2:26

**Referees:** VELARDE Fernando (NR) & CORPUZ Ryan (NR)

HSH • PLDT HIGH SPEED HITTERS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	L VIRAY Maria Nieza						
2	KISEO Shiela Mae	□	□	□	□	□	
3	REYES Mika Aereen	■	■	■	■	■	6
5	MALALUAN Alleiah Jan	■	■	■	■	■	9
6	DAVISON Savannah Dawn	■	■	■	■	■	32
8	L ARADO Kathleen Faith	L	L	L	L	L	
9	FAJARDO Kim	■	■	■	■	■	4
10	BARON Mary Joy	■	■	■	■	■	9
11	DY Kim Kianna	■	■	■	■	■	19
14	BEDONIA Kiesha Dazzie			□	■	■	7
16	ALCANTARA Angelica	□	□	□	□	□	1
17	RODRIGUEZ Seth Marione						
18	DE LEON Jessey Laine	□	□	□	□	□	6
19	PRADO Jovielyn Grace			□			
<b>Coach:</b>	RICAFORT Rald Benson						
<b>Assistant:</b>	LANIOG Arnold						

FFF • FARM FRESH FOXIES		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	ROBINS-HARDY Alohi	□	■	■	■	■	4
4	L GENERAL Bia	L	L	L	L	L	
5	CLEMENTE-DE GUZMAN Des						
7	MOLINA Frances	■	■	□	■	■	14
9	CRUZ Rizza	■	■	■	■	■	4
12	TUBU Trisha Gayle	■	■	■	■	■	16
14	ABELLANA Pierre	□	□	□	□	□	
15	L BERTOLANO Alyssa	L	L	L	L	L	
16	PALMA Rem				□		
17	ROMERO Louie	■	□		□	□	1
18	MENESES Marivic	■	■	■	■	■	9
21	TUBINO Royse			□	■	■	17
24	PAAT Mylene	□	□		□		4
25	GALANG Ara	■	■	■		□	3
<b>Coach:</b>	TSUZURABARA Koji						
<b>Assistant:</b>	REYES/BOTO						

### TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
<b>74</b>	<b>248</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
28	75	6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
14	38	11 DY Kim Kianna
<b>14</b>	<b>102</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
5	21	11 DY Kim Kianna
3	12	6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
<b>5</b>	<b>110</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
2	19	10 BARON Mary Joy
1	15	9 FAJARDO Kim
<b>18</b>		<b>Total Team</b>
<b>111</b>	<b>460</b>	<b>Total Team</b>

32	102	6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
----	-----	-------------------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
<b>62</b>	<b>195</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
29	47	8 ARADO Kathleen Faith
12	32	6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
<b>23</b>	<b>208</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
19	131	9 FAJARDO Kim
<b>36</b>	<b>101</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
13	39	6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

Scoring Skills
<b>Spike</b>
<b>Block</b>
<b>Serve</b>
<b>Opp. error</b>
<b>Total</b>

<b>Best Scorer</b>
--------------------

Non scoring Skills
<b>Dig</b>
<b>Set</b>
<b>Reception</b>
Success - Faults
# Attempts

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
<b>59</b>	<b>250</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
16	53	21 TUBINO Royse
13	38	12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
<b>7</b>	<b>87</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
2	4	24 PAAT Mylene
2	8	12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
<b>6</b>	<b>103</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
2	12	1 ROBINS-HARDY Alohi
2	14	7 MOLINA Frances
<b>30</b>		<b>Total Team</b>
<b>102</b>	<b>440</b>	<b>Total Team</b>

17	75	21 TUBINO Royse
----	----	-----------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
<b>73</b>	<b>229</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
17	36	4 GENERAL Bia
12	32	7 MOLINA Frances
<b>18</b>	<b>207</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
10	99	1 ROBINS-HARDY Alohi
<b>34</b>	<b>98</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
15	38	7 MOLINA Frances

■ Starting line-up    Pts = Points scored    [nn] = Captain  
□ Substitute        Atts = Attempts        L = Libero  
Opp = Opponent

Name game jury president: .....

Signature: .....